EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS
TÄISKASVANUTELE U-34

08.05.2011 kell 13.00 Tallinn Kalevi Spordihall
PROTOKOLL
	
	
	PUNANE NURK
	
	
	 
	SININE NURK
	
	
	

	Jrk. nr.
	Kaal
	Nimi


	Klubi
	Sünni-

aasta
	Võistlus-

aeg
	Nimi
	Klubi
	Sünni-

aasta
	Tulemus

	1.
	52 kg
	Nikolai Tšaškin 
	Järve-Boxing
	1992
	3x3 min
	Dmitri Sirotkin
	PSK
	1994
	AB-2r.

	2.
	56 kg
	Martin Steinberg
	Sofron
	1991
	3x3 min
	Jevgeni Vassiljev
	PSK  
	1985
	AB-3r.

	3.
	60 kg
	Juri Jaanisoo
	PSK
	1989
	3x3 min
	Maksim Sidorov
	Narva Mere
	1978
	AB-2r.

	4.
	64 kg
	Andrei Hartšenko
	Dünamo
	1993
	3x3 min
	Aleksei Reinsalu
	Loit
	1985
	2:1

	5.
	69 kg
	Dmitri Kormilin 
	OMK
	1991
	3x3 min
	Igor Veresov
	Järve-Boxing
	1988
	3:0

	6.
	75 kg
	Artjom Fjodorov
	Energia
	1985
	3x3 min
	Kaupo Arro
	Rapla PK
	1989
	3:0

	7.
	81 kg
	Ainar Karlson
	Karl Leman
	1988
	3x3 min
	Deniss Polevikov
	Järve-Boxing
	1985
	RSC-1r.

	8.
	91 kg
	Aleksandr Busel 
	Karl Leman
	1980
	3x3 min
	Aleksandr Lilleoks
	Sofron 
	1993
	RSC-2r.

	9.
	+ 91 kg
	Mait Metsis
	Sofron
	1981
	3x3 min
	Jevgeni Buslavski
	Karl Leman
	1981
	3:0


Peakohtunik: Aleksandr Pahmurko
